1 Amersham Industries Limited COO059
2 Grinling International Limited COO033
3 Norges Bank CA2180
4 Samsung Vietnam Securities Master Invesment Trust (Equity) CA7351
5 Aquila SPC Ltd CB0387
6 Idris Ltd CB0966
7 Viola Ltd CB3077
8 Hanoi Investments Holdings Limited CB2317

1 I
\

3. Mil clurng khoan Ia d6i tuong bao cao/ Securities code to be reported: GEX

4. Ngay giao dich lam thay d6i ty l~ sa him cua ca nhom NDTNN co lien quan la c6 dong Ion/ Trading date on which the Group offoreign investors
and affiliates become major shareholders: 20/06/2018

s. Thong tin chi tiet v~ tinh hinh giao dich clnrng khoan cua cac thanh vien d&n toi ca nhorn NDTNN co lien quan la c6 dong Ion/ Details on
securities transactions of eachforeign investor in the Group which result in the Group become major shareholders:

22/06/2018

Taikhoan Taikhoan
Tnroc giao dich Sau giao dich

S6luQl1gPrior to the transaction After the transaction
STT Ten nha diu til giao dich hru ky

S6luQl1g S6luQl1g
dil giao dich

clurng khoan clnrng khoan Ty l~ Ty l~ (Mua/ban)sa him sa him sa hfru sa hfru

No Nameofforeign investor Trading Depository Holding Holding Holding Holding Traded amount
account account amount ratio amount ratio (Buy/Sell)

1 Amersham Industries Limited SCBFCOO059 SCBFCOO059 2.850.000 1,06% 2.850.000 1,06% -

2 Grinling International Limited SCBFCOO033 SCBFCOO033 190.000 0,07% 344.110 0,12% 154.110
3 Norges Bank CTBFCA2180 CTBFCA2180 4.240.000 1,58% 4.240.000 1,58% -

Samsung Vietnam Securities Master
4 Invesment Trust (Equity) HSBFCA7351 HSBFCA7351 668.000 0,25% 668.000 0,25% -
5 Aquila SPC Ltd SCBFCB0387 SCBFCB0387 550.000 0,20% 550.000 0,20% -
6 Idris Ltd SCBFCB0966 SCBFCB0966 1.700.000 0,63% 1.700.000 0,63% -
7 Viola Ltd SCBFCB3077 SCBFCB3077 2.000.000 0,74% 2.000.000 0,74% -
8 Hanoi Investments Holdings Limited SCBFCB2317 SCBFCB2317 610.000 0,22% 1.269.000 0,47% 659.000

Tcng ca nh6m NDT nuoc ngoai c6 lien quanl
Total by Group of foreign Investors and affiliates 12.808.000 4,75% 13.621.110 5,05% 813.110

6. Ngay tro thanh c6 dong Ion/ Date of becoming a major shareholder: 22/06/2018

Chung toi xin cam doan nhtmg thong tin neu tren hoan toan dung/ Wehereby certify that the above information is correctly.
BQ ten, c~ ul' quyen/ Full arne,signature of the appointed indiVi~

~
Truon hUQl1g